C
ab
le
Tr
ak
®
  H
os
e
an
d
C
ab
le
 C
ar
rie
rs
H
os
e
an
d
C
ab
le
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Sy
st
em
s
Hose and Cable Protection Systems
CableTrak® Hose and Cable Carrier System
Ordering Information
TRAVEL K
C
B
R
PM
H O
W
V
Q-8 Dimensions in Inches (mm)www.hubbell-wiring.com
Catalog
Numbers Track W H  A Max B Max V O R B C K M P L*
CableTrak Kit Length Inner Inner Hose/Cab Component Outer Outer Bend Bend Min Brkt Brkt to Curve
w/ Brackets (ft) Width Height O.D. Width Width Height Radius Height Clearance to Bend Pivot Pitch Length (ft)
HCT10114K** 4.0’ 0.59” 0.75” 0.625” 0.531” 1.03” 1.00” 1.44” 3.86” 2.00” 5.68” 1.33” 1.250” 1.000’
HCT10219K**4.0’ 1.00” 0.75” 0.625” 0.900” 1.44” 1.00” 1.91” 4.82” 2.00” 5.41” 1.33” 1.250” 1.000’
HCT16119K 4.0’ 1.50” 1.00” 0.833” 1.350” 2.12” 1.62” 1.91” 5.44” 3.00” 5.72” 1.19” 1.812” 1.000’
HCT16134K 4.5’ 1.50” 1.00” 0.833” 1.350” 2.12” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 7.85” 1.19” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT16219K 4.0’ 2.28” 1.00” 0.833” 2.052” 2.91” 1.62” 1.91” 5.44” 3.00” 5.72” 1.19” 1.812” 1.000’
HCT16234K 4.5’ 2.28” 1.00” 0.833” 2.052” 2.91” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 7.85” 1.19” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT16334K 4.5’ 3.08” 1.00” 0.833” 2.772” 3.70” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 7.85” 1.19” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT16434K 4.5’ 4.06” 1.00” 0.833” 3.654” 4.69” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 7.85” 1.19” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT25134K 4.5’ 2.60” 1.75” 1.458” 2.340” 3.70” 2.50” 3.40” 9.30” 3.00” 8.31” 1.75” 2.500” 1.500’
HCT25234K 4.5’ 4.25” 1.75” 1.458” 3.825” 5.36” 2.50” 3.40” 9.30” 3.00” 8.31” 1.75” 2.500” 1.500’
HCT25247K 5.0’ 4.25” 1.75” 1.458” 3.825” 5.36” 2.50” 4.78” 12.06” 3.00” 10.52” 1.75” 2.500” 2.000’
HCT25347K 5.0’ 6.60” 1.75” 1.458” 5.940” 7.70” 2.50” 4.78” 12.06” 3.00” 10.52” 1.75” 2.500” 2.000’
Catalog
Numbers Track W H  Max Max V O R B C P L*
CableTrak Kit Length Inner Inner Hose/Cab Component Outer Outer Bend Bend Curve
w/o Brackets (ft) Width Height O.D. Width Width Height Radius Height Clearance Pitch Length (ft)
HCT101141** 1.0’ 0.59” 1.75” 0.625” 0.531” 1.03” 1.00” 1.44” 3.86” 2.00” 1.250” 1.000’
HCT102191** 1.0’ 1.00” 1.75” 0.625” 0.900” 1.44” 1.00” 1.91” 4.82” 2.00” 1.250” 1.000’
HCT161191 1.0’ 1.50” 1.00” 0.833” 1.350” 2.12” 1.62” 1.91” 5.44” 3.00” 1.812” 1.000’
HCT161341 1.0’ 1.50” 1.00” 0.833” 1.350” 2.12” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT162191 1.0’ 2.28” 1.00” 0.833” 2.052” 2.91” 1.62” 1.91” 5.44” 3.00” 1.812” 1.000’
HCT162341 1.0’ 2.28” 1.00” 0.833” 2.052” 2.91” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT163341 1.0’ 3.08” 1.00” 0.833” 2.772” 3.70” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT164341 1.0’ 4.06” 1.00” 0.833” 3.654” 4.69” 1.62” 3.44” 8.50” 3.00” 1.812” 1.500’
HCT251341 1.0’ 2.60” 1.75” 1.458” 2.340” 3.70” 2.50” 3.40” 9.30” 3.00” 2.500” 1.500’
HCT252341 1.0’ 4.25” 1.75” 1.458” 3.825” 5.36” 2.50” 3.40” 9.30” 3.00” 2.500” 1.500’
HCT252471 1.0’ 4.25” 1.75” 1.458” 3.825” 5.36” 2.50” 4.78” 12.06” 3.00” 2.500” 2.000’
HCT253471 1.0’ 6.60” 1.75” 1.458” 5.940” 7.70” 2.50” 4.78” 12.06” 3.00” 2.500” 2.000’
*L = Minimum length in feet to form CableTrak® curve.
** These models do not have a flip top design and do not accept separators due to their small size.
End Mounting:
Track travel length = Machine
travel length.